S BURNDY

YNA43RT15, Aluminum Terminal,

15° Angle

By Burndy
Catalog # YNA43RTI15

Compression terminal used for ACSR, ACAR and Stranded

aluminum cable, 15 Degree terminal.

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type

Die Index

Material

Physical Attribute - Pad
Orientation

Trade Name

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Length Side A inch
Dimension - Length Side B inch
Dimension - Outside Diameter
inch

Dimension - Pad Width inch
Dimension - Width fraction

A Hubbell brand

YNA43RT15
Terminal
724
Aluminum
15 Degree

HYLUG™

781810485194
7818104851944

259 mm
10.21in
10.21in
10.32in

1.61in

3.22in
3.22in

Conductor Related

Conductor - ACSR Str Size

Conductor - ACSR Str Size
Range
Conductor - AL Str Size

605 (24/7) Peacock kecmil;605
(26/7) Squab kcmil;605 (30/19)
Teal kemil;636 (24/7) Rook
kecmil;636 (26/7) Grosbeak
kemil;636 (30/19) Egret
kecmil;666.6 (24/7) Flamingo
kemil

605 (24/7) Peacock kcmil-
666.6 (24/7) Flamingo kcmil
700 kcmil; 715 kemil; 750

kemil; 795 kemil; 800 kemil
Conductor - AL Str Size Range 700 kcmil-800 kcmil

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No
Standards - RoHS Compliance Ul
Status

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 3

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section | - Transmission
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_YNA-RT15-
2_LINEART_BW

Sales Drawings - SD..064930-01
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